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The AX400 armrest is the solution designed 
to combine aesthetics, ergonomics and cus-
tomization in the configuration of the control 
interface plate. 

Added value of AX400 is the adjustability in 
anchoring to the seat. Its shape is designed 
to guarantee maximum space for the con-
trols 400 cm² fully customizable and for the 
electronic components, without compromis-
ing its compact size.

PERFORMANCE HIGHLIGHTS

APPLICATIONS

+	 Highly durable
+	 Designed to withstand extreme environmental conditions
+	 Using robust Materials
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DISPLAY

CONNECTORS

Thanks to a stainless-steel support hidden inside the armrest it is possible to install displays of different 
sizes that can be positioned both on the right or on the left side.
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INTERFACE CONNECTORS (M12) 5 | 8 PINS Male | Female

LOOSE WIRES

PRE WIRED (M12 connectors)

PLUG



AX400
CUSTOM ARMREST

3

U-CONTROL Srl.  -  Via Micheli 9, 43056 San Polo di Torrile (PR)
Tel. +39 0521 273823  |  Mail: info@u-control.eu  |  www.u-control.eu  |  P.IVA 02722200348

* The company reserves the right to make any kind of design or functional modification at any moment without prior notice H
um

an
 | 

D
es

ig
n 

| I
nn

ov
at

io
n

R
E

V
. 1

.2
 -

 2
3.

0
5.

20
24

 11
9 

 15
8 

CONNECTOR / CABLE OUTLET
(DIFFERENT OPTIONS AVAILABLE)

 121 

 53
.5 

 28
.5 

 219  M6 X 12mm (ISO) 

(BASED ON 5MM THICK

MOUNTING PLATE)

 565 

 20
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REFER TO LAYOUTS FOR VARIOUS
DEVICE POSITIONS & OPTIONS

 60
 

 60
 

 90°(FLIP UP) 

 30° (TILT)  5° 
(TILT)

3 x 6.6 THRU 

OPTIONAL AX-FLEX ARMREST SUPPORT FOR 
ADDITIONAL FLEXIBILITY AND POSITIONAL ADJUSTMENT

+40mm-40mm

+50mm

-50mm

90  SWIVEL IN 2 PLACES

HINGED CUSHION

STORAGE
COMPARTMENT

USB
CONNECTION

SIDE MODULE EXTENSION
FOR ADDITIONAL DEVICES

 25
8 

DRAWINGS
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